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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity(HPLC area)
Fluorine NMR Spectrum
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2023-07-05 17:55:25

2027-07-04 17:55:25
iso-Propylammonium trifluoroacetate
326602-12-4

98%

F2327481

1494169

225787

Room temperature,Argon charged

Limit Values
98-100 (%)
Conforms to structure
Conforms to Structure

Result

98.34 %

Conforms to Structure
Conforms to Structure
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